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FEE STRUCURE 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR BS DEGREE / DIPLOMA PROGRAMS 

S. # Course / Program Category 
Admission Fee 

(Once) 
Non-refundable 

Tuition Fee 
(Per 

Semester) 

Transport 
Fee  
(Per Year) 

Student 
Activities 
(Per Year) 

Convocation 
Fee (once) 

Document 
Verification 
Fee (Once) 

TOTAL  

1 
Doctor of Physical 
Therapy (DPT)  

MERIT 50000 70000 15000 10000 5000 5000 155000 

S-F 75000 140000 15000 10000 5000 5000 250000 

Overseas US$ 800 US$.1600 15000 
10000 5000 

5000 
US$.2400 
PKR.35000 

                    

2 
Doctor of Pharmacy 
(Pharm-D) 

MERIT 50000 70000 15000 10000 5000 5000 155000 

S-F 75000 140000 15000 10000 5000 5000 250000 

Overseas US$ 500 US$.3000 15000 
10000 5000 

5000 
US$.3500 

PKR.35000 
                    

3 
BS Molecular Biology & 
Genetics (BSMBG) 

MERIT 40000 75000 15000 10000 5000 5000 150000 

S-F 60000 105000 15000 10000 5000 5000 200000 

Overseas US$ 800/ US$.1500/ 15000 
10000 5000 

5000 
US$.2300 

PKR.35000 
          

4 
BSRT & BSMLT &  
BSMT (Neurosciences) 

MERIT 40000 75000 15000 10000 5000 5000 150000 

S-F 60000 105000 15000 10000 5000 5000 200000 
                    

5 
BS Forensic Science in 
Forensic Biology (BSFB)  

MERIT 40000 75000 15000 10000 5000 5000 150000 

S-F 40000 125000 15000 10000 5000 5000 200000 

Overseas 
US$500 US$2,500 

15000 
10000 5000 

5000 
US$3000 

PKR.35000 
                    

6 
BS. Biomedical 
Engineering (BSBME) 

MERIT 40000 75000 15000 10000 5000 5000 150000/ 

S-F 40000 125000 15000 10000 5000 5000 200000 
                    

7 
BS Business &Information 
Technology (BSBIT) 

Merit cum 
S-F 

35000 
 

80000 15000 
10000 5000 

5000 150000 
 

8 
BS Health Informatics 
and Management 
System (BSHIMS) 

National 
students 

50000 125000 15000 
10000 5000 

5000 PKR.210000 

Internationa
l students 

US$.300 US$.1250 15000 
10000 5000 

5000 
US$.1550 

PKR.35000 
 

9 
BS Physician Associate 
(BSPA) 

Merit 40000 75000 15000 10000 5000 5000 150000 

Self Finance 60000 105000 15000 10000 5000 5000 200000 

International 
/ Overseas 

US$ 800/ US$.1500/ 15000 10000 5000 5000 
US$.2300 

PKR.35000 

*The international students from brotherly countries applying through embassy will get 50% waiver on tuition fees  
 

10 
Diploma Paediatric 
Healthcare Technician 

Merit 40000 20000 15000 10000 ------ 5000 90000 

11 
Diploma in Community 
Midwifery (CMW) 

Merit 20000 30000 15000 10000 ------ 5000 80000 

 

Fee Structure BS. Nursing (Generic) 

Category 
Admission 
Fee (Once) 

Tuition Fee  
(Per Year) 

Transport Fee  
(Per Year) 

Student 
Activities  
(Per Year) 

Convocation 
Fee (once) 

Document 
Verification 
Fee (Once) 

TOTAL  

MERIT 30000 30000 15000 10000 5000 5000 95000 

S-F 50000 115000 15000 10000 5000 5000 200000 

Overseas US$.500 US$.2000 15000 10000 5000 5000 
US$.2500 

PKR.35000  
 

NOTE: 
 Pre-Registration fee RS.3000/ for BS. Nursing and Rs.2000/ for Pharm-D (Once time)  
 Misc. Fees will be charge for BS. Nursing and Pharm-D, of Rs.20000/- for merit and Rs.40000/ for Self Finance (Per Year) 

 


